MT (EU)-nummer

EU/1/21/1587/001
EU/1/21/1587/002
EU/1/21/1587/003
EU/1/21/1587/004
EU/1/21/1587/005
EU/1/21/1587/006
EU/1/21/1587/007
EU/1/21/1587/008
EU/1/21/1587/009
EU/1/21/1587/010
EU/1/21/1587/011
EU/1/21/1587/012
EU/1/21/1587/013
EU/1/21/1587/014
EU/1/21/1587/015
EU/1/21/1587/016
EU/1/21/1587/017
EU/1/21/1587/018
EU/1/21/1587/019
EU/1/21/1587/020
EU/1/21/1587/021
EU/1/21/1587/022
EU/1/21/1587/023
EU/1/21/1587/024
EU/1/21/1587/025
EU/1/21/1587/026
EU/1/21/1587/027
EU/1/21/1587/028
EU/1/21/1587/029
EU/1/21/1587/030

Legemidlets navn

RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW
RAYVOW

Styrke

50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg
200 mg

Legemiddelform

Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
Filmdrasjert tablett
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Administrasjons-
mate
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Indre emballasje

blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PCTFE/PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)

Paknings-stgrrelse

2 x 1 tabletter (endose)
4 x 1 tabletter (endose)
6 x 1 tabletter (endose)
12 x 1 tabletter (endose)
16 x 1 tabletter (endose)
2 x 1 tabletter (endose)
4 x 1 tabletter (endose)
6 x 1 tabletter (endose)
12 x 1 tabletter (endose)
16 x 1 tabletter (endose)
2 x 1 tabletter (endose)
4 x 1 tabletter (endose)
6 x 1 tabletter (endose)
12 x 1 tabletter (endose)
16 x 1 tabletter (endose)
2 x 1 tabletter (endose)
4 x 1 tabletter (endose)
6 x 1 tabletter (endose)
12 x 1 tabletter (endose)
16 x 1 tabletter (endose)
2 x 1 tabletter (endose)
4 x 1 tabletter (endose)
6 x 1 tabletter (endose)
12 x 1 tabletter (endose)
16 x 1 tabletter (endose)
2 x 1 tabletter (endose)
4 x 1 tabletter (endose)
6 x 1 tabletter (endose)
12 x 1 tabletter (endose)
16 x 1 tabletter (endose)



